Town of Montville

COMMISSION ON AGING

12 Maple Avenue
Uncasville, Connecticut 06382

10.

11.

12.

13.

Special Meeting of January 17, 2024
10:00 A.M.
Senior Center Library

Agenda
Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Bills
Correspondence
Remarks from Public
Introduction of Speaker

Reports
A. Kathleen Doherty-Peck, Senior Center Director

B. Billy Caron, Town Council Liaison
C. Lt. Radford, Police Liaison

Old Business

A. Home Care
New Business

A. Any matters to come before the Commission

B. Change date of January Meeting each year to 3" Wednesday of the Month due to

Holidays
Remarks from the Public
Remarks from Commission Members, Liaison

Adjourn



